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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

NameRank LRFence Swim TotalClub Birth

Circuit National N°3   -   U19-U22 FEMMES
Bordeaux / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     25-27.03.2023

FLAVIN Coline  1  575 268  248 1091Bordeaux.EC 2006

TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Audrey  2  538 271  268 1077RMA 2004

CAZALY Louison  3  596 215  262 1073Bordeaux.EC 2003

TOULEMONDE Anouck  4  551 252  238 1041Bordeaux.EC 2005

DERVAL Mathilde  5  537 238  260 1035Font Romeu 2005

DEROUET Ilona  6  557 212  264 1033Font Romeu 2004

SINTES Lizea  7  570 231  230 1031Salanque 2006

CHASTAGNER Agathe  8  553 231  239 1023Antony 2006

SAUVY Morgane  9  548 224  247 1019Perpignan 2004

NAOUR Aziliz 10  514 184  270  968Saint Malo 2003

AUGE Leonie 11  497 208  258  963Perpignan 2006

LE CORRE Eglantine 12  493 215  245  953RMA 2003

RIAND Nina 13  481 210  242  933Perpignan 2006

WARO Koralie 14  463 201  252  916RMA 2003

MEDINA Mar 15  510 180  212  902Catalonia 2005

BRISSARD COZLER Lucia 16  431 215  244  890Font Romeu 2006

PAVAGEAU Alexane 17  410 221  199  830Perpignan 2006

LERIQUE Giulia 18  381 224  177  782RMA 2006

FOSSEUX  Charlotte 19  351 210  218  779RMA 2006

ROQUEFORT Valentine 20  363 189  212  764Perpignan 2006

AMAR Blanche 21  420 182  131  733Antony 2006

MINGUELLA Manon 22  353 182  151  686Aix UC 2006

LE STRAT-COURTANT 23  262 198  209  669Aviron Bayonnais 2003

BONNET Clémence 24  320 189  146  655Le Barp 2006

CHARRETIER Louann 25    0 212  243  455Pennes Mirabeau 2005

PÉREZ Cristina 26    0 173    0  173Catalonia 2006

Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.27.3 FRAINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Bordeaux / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     25-27.03.2023

Circuit National N°3    -    U19-U22 FEMMES

BirthClubNameRank TotalLRFence Swim

Junior

538 (8)271 (1) 268 (2)2004 12:42,822:21,0721V-4DRMATCHIRIKHTCHIAN Audrey  1 1077
596 (1)215 (10) 262 (4)2003 11:44,192:24,4713V-12DBordeaux.ECCAZALY Louison  2 1073
557 (4)212 (13) 264 (3)2004 12:23,012:23,1312V-13DFont RomeuDEROUET Ilona  3 1033
548 (7)224 (8) 247 (9)2004 12:32,032:31,9114V-11DPerpignanSAUVY Morgane  4 1019

514 (10)184 (22) 270 (1)2003 13:06,122:20,478V-17DSaint MaloNAOUR Aziliz  5  968
493 (13)215 (11) 245 (10)2003 13:27,672:32,8813V-12DRMALE CORRE Eglantine  6  953
463 (15)201 (18) 252 (7)2003 13:57,082:29,3111V-14DRMAWARO Koralie  7  916
262 (24)198 (19) 209 (20)2003 17:18,402:50,6010V-15DAviron BayonnaisLE STRAT-COURTANT Margaux  8  669

BirthClubNameRank TotalLRFence Swim

Under 19

575 (2)268 (2) 248 (8)2006 12:05,072:31,3820V-5DBordeaux.ECFLAVIN Coline  1 1091
551 (6)252 (3) 238 (15)2005 12:29,472:36,3718V-7DBordeaux.ECTOULEMONDE Anouck  2 1041
537 (9)238 (4) 260 (5)2005 12:43,112:25,3716V-9DFont RomeuDERVAL Mathilde  3 1035
570 (3)231 (6) 230 (16)2006 12:10,032:40,3115V-10DSalanqueSINTES Lizea  4 1031
553 (5)231 (5) 239 (14)2006 12:27,652:35,8715V-10DAntonyCHASTAGNER Agathe  5 1023

497 (12)208 (17) 258 (6)2006 13:23,472:26,1012V-13DPerpignanAUGE Leonie  6  963
481 (14)210 (16) 242 (13)2006 13:39,852:34,1512V-13DPerpignanRIAND Nina  7  933
510 (11)180 (25) 212 (19)2005 13:10,402:49,378V-17DCataloniaMEDINA Mar  8  902
431 (16)215 (12) 244 (11)2006 14:29,702:33,4713V-12DFont RomeuBRISSARD COZLER Lucia  9  890
410 (18)221 (9) 199 (21)2006 14:50,322:55,8213V-12DPerpignanPAVAGEAU Alexane 10  830
381 (19)224 (7) 177 (22)2006 15:19,343:06,6514V-11DRMALERIQUE Giulia 11  782
351 (22)210 (15) 218 (17)2006 15:49,702:46,3812V-13DRMAFOSSEUX  Charlotte 12  779
363 (20)189 (21) 212 (18)2006 15:37,572:49,229V-16DPerpignanROQUEFORT Valentine 13  764
420 (17)182 (23) 131 (25)2006 14:40,653:29,788V-17DAntonyAMAR Blanche 14  733
353 (21)182 (24) 151 (23)2006 15:47,613:19,978V-17DAix UCMINGUELLA Manon 15  686
320 (23)189 (20) 146 (24)2006 16:20,023:22,259V-16DLe BarpBONNET Clémence 16  655

DNS212 (14) 243 (12)2005 2:33,7812V-13DPennes MirabeauCHARRETIER Louann 17  455

DNS DNS173 (26)2006 7V-18DCataloniaPÉREZ Cristina 18  173

Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.27.3 FRAINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

NameRank LRFence Swim TotalClub Birth

Circuit National N°3   -   U19-U22 HOMMES
Bordeaux / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     25-27.03.2023

ROCHAT Mathis  1  682 238  305 1225RMA 2002

CHATELLIER Cédric  2  672 252  293 1217RMA 2004

PERRIER Melvin  3  683 236  294 1213Pennes Mirabeau 2002

SCHOEN Florent  4  677 247  285 1209RMA 2005

MAIRE Emilien  5  651 261  284 1196Aix UC 2003

DUPUY Pierre  6  672 215  296 1183RMA 2002

DUPUY-LERICHE Nathan  7  649 257  271 1177Font Romeu 2005

LIBERAL Ivan  8  668 222  271 1161Catalonia 2004

LAY Théotime  9  651 215  289 1155Aix UC 2005

FURDERER Karl 10  667 203  283 1153Aix UC 2006

LAVILLAT Diego 11  670 203  269 1142VGA 2004

CLERGEAU Etienne 12  643 189  287 1119Perpignan 2005

JEDRZEJEWSKI Gauthier 13  612 243  245 1100Noyon 2006

BRUGOT Ernest 14  581 218  291 1090Aix UC 2006

FLEUROT Axel 15  622 194  271 1087Pennes Mirabeau 2006

TETU Raphaël 16  607 198  256 1061Antony 2006

CLERCQ Mael 17  590 210  256 1056Perpignan 2006

CAUDAN Mathieu 18  633 210  208 1051Saint Malo 2004

CASANOVAS Cilian 19  563 215  256 1034Alpha Provence 2006

FIGUERES Justin 20  547 228  248 1023Perpignan 2004

BONNAUD Arthur 21  563 189  271 1023Perpignan 2006

BLANCHET Dilan 22  553 268  134  955Antony 2006

LAGNEAUX Pierre 23  566 175  190  931Noyon 2006

GUILBAUD Thomas 24  504 161  239  904Perpignan 2003

GUILBAUD Noe 25  489 152  236  877Perpignan 2006

DELBES Thomas 26  454 182  231  867RMA 2005

LOUIS Cyril 27  482 229  100  811Antony 2003

PACAUD Edouard 28  435 154  127  716Perpignan 2005

Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.27.3 FRAINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS

Bordeaux / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     25-27.03.2023

Circuit National N°3    -    U19-U22 HOMMES

BirthClubNameRank TotalLRFence Swim

Junior

682 (2)238 (7) 305 (1)2002 10:18,612:02,6317V-10DRMAROCHAT Mathis  1 1225
672 (5)252 (4) 293 (4)2004 10:28,742:08,9319V-8DRMACHATELLIER Cédric  2 1217
683 (1)236 (8) 294 (3)2002 10:17,622:08,1917V-10DPennes MirabeauPERRIER Melvin  3 1213

651 (10)261 (2) 284 (9)2003 10:49,912:13,3420V-7DAix UCMAIRE Emilien  4 1196
672 (4)215 (15) 296 (2)2002 10:28,492:07,1614V-13DRMADUPUY Pierre  5 1183
668 (7)222 (11) 271 (11)2004 10:32,702:19,5315V-12DCataloniaLIBERAL Ivan  6 1161
670 (6)203 (18) 269 (15)2004 10:30,462:20,6012V-15DVGALAVILLAT Diego  7 1142

633 (13)210 (16) 208 (24)2004 11:07,532:51,0613V-14DSaint MaloCAUDAN Mathieu  8 1051
547 (23)228 (10) 248 (19)2004 12:33,252:31,0015V-12DPerpignanFIGUERES Justin  9 1023
504 (24)161 (26) 239 (21)2003 13:16,542:35,566V-21DPerpignanGUILBAUD Thomas 10  904
482 (26)229 (9) 100 (28)2003 13:38,103:45,2516V-11DAntonyLOUIS Cyril 11  811

BirthClubNameRank TotalLRFence Swim

Under 19

677 (3)247 (5) 285 (8)2005 10:23,532:12,9718V-9DRMASCHOEN Florent  1 1209
649 (11)257 (3) 271 (14)2005 10:51,852:19,9420V-7DFont RomeuDUPUY-LERICHE Nathan  2 1177
651 (9)215 (14) 289 (6)2005 10:49,412:10,5614V-13DAix UCLAY Théotime  3 1155
667 (8)203 (19) 283 (10)2006 10:33,002:13,7812V-15DAix UCFURDERER Karl  4 1153

643 (12)189 (22) 287 (7)2005 10:57,672:11,6310V-17DPerpignanCLERGEAU Etienne  5 1119
612 (15)243 (6) 245 (20)2006 11:28,782:32,8718V-9DNoyonJEDRZEJEWSKI Gauthier  6 1100
581 (18)218 (12) 291 (5)2006 11:59,052:09,9713V-14DAix UCBRUGOT Ernest  7 1090
622 (14)194 (21) 271 (13)2006 11:18,072:19,8311V-16DPennes MirabeauFLEUROT Axel  8 1087
607 (16)198 (20) 256 (16)2006 11:33,472:27,0611V-16DAntonyTETU Raphaël  9 1061
590 (17)210 (17) 256 (17)2006 11:50,062:27,4113V-14DPerpignanCLERCQ Mael 10 1056
563 (21)215 (13) 256 (18)2006 12:17,592:27,4414V-13DAlpha ProvenceCASANOVAS Cilian 11 1034
563 (20)189 (23) 271 (12)2006 12:17,462:19,5310V-17DPerpignanBONNAUD Arthur 12 1023
553 (22)268 (1) 134 (26)2006 12:27,473:28,3121V-6DAntonyBLANCHET Dilan 13  955
566 (19)175 (25) 190 (25)2006 12:14,113:00,258V-19DNoyonLAGNEAUX Pierre 14  931
489 (25)152 (28) 236 (22)2006 13:31,402:37,315V-22DPerpignanGUILBAUD Noe 15  877
454 (27)182 (24) 231 (23)2005 14:06,422:39,629V-18DRMADELBES Thomas 16  867
435 (28)154 (27) 127 (27)2005 14:25,433:31,755V-22DPerpignanPACAUD Edouard 17  716

Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
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